ZRIDGESTONE

TYRE LINE-UP
Duravis R660

Product Load & [Tube |Wet [Fuel Warranty |[Mountain /|Special [Trade EPREL
Code Pattern name Tyre size Speed |Type |Grip |Efficiency |[Marking |Snow features [category |Code |EU Label
2 R16C https: lec.
7038 R660 O5/65R16C8 0105t L REP 416978 ps://eprel.ec.europ
PR a.eu/qr/416978
225/65 R16 C https: lec.
7039 R660 S/65RI6CE ) 110R TL REP 382266 ps://eprel.ec.europ
LGS a.eu/qr/382266
2 R16C https: lec.
7040 R660 35/65R16C8 1 c/113r T REP 382267 ps://eprel.ec.europ
PR a.eu/qr/382267
195/70 R15 C https: lec.
7041 R660 95/70RISC8 0 0r TL REP 382268 ps://eprel.ec.europ
PR a.eu/qr/382268
185/75 R1 https: lec.
7042 R660 85/75R16C8 104/102R TL REP 382269 ttps://eprel.ec.europ
PR a.eu/qr/382269
205/75 R1 https: lec.
7043 R660 05/75R16C8 110/108R TL REP 382270 ttps://eprel.ec.europ
PR a.eu/qr/382270
225/70 R1 httos: Lec.
7044 R660 S/70R15C8 112/110S  TL REP 382271 ttps://eprel.ec.europ
PR a.eu/qr/382271
215/75 R1 httos: Lec.
7045 R660 S/75R16C8 113/111R TL REP 382272 ttps://eprel.ec.europ
PR a.eu/qr/382272
2 1 : ec.
7046 R660 05/70R15C8 106/104R  TL REP 382273 https://eprel.ec.europ
i3 a.eu/qr/382273
1 1 ; .ec.
7047 R660 95/75R16C8 107/105R TL REP 382274 https://eprel.ec.europ
PR a.eu/qr/382274
215/70R15C8 . Lec.
7063 R660 / 109/1075 TL REP 416997 ps://eprel.ec.europ

PR

a.eu/qr/416997



7064

7066

7067

7068

7069

9240

9241

9242

9243

9264

9265

9266

9267

9669

9670

9671

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

225/75 R16 C 10
PR

195/65R16 C 8
PR

215/65 R16 C 8
PR

215/75 R16 C 10
PR

225/75 R16 C 10
PR

195/75R16 C8
PR

215/65 R16 C 8
PR

225/65 R16 C 8
PR

235/65 R16 C 8
PR

195/75R16 C8
PR

215/65 R16 C 8
PR

225/65 R16 C 8
PR

235/65 R16 C 8
PR

185/75R14C8
PR

215/70 R15 C 8
PR

215/70 R15 C 8
PR

118/116R

104/102T

109/107T

116/114R

121/120R

107/105R

109/107R

112/110R

115/113R

107/105R

109/107R

112/110R

115/113R

102/100R

109/107S

109/107S

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

WAR

WAR

WAR

WAR

REP

WAR

382275

382276

416996

674093

382278

380889

381311

382026

382221

380890

381312

382027

382222

382279

949853

946242

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382275

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382276

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/416996

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/674093

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382278

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/380889

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381311

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382026

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382221

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/380890

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381312

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382027

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382222

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382279

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/949853

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/946242



9701

9726

9727

9728

9729

9730

9731

9732

9733

13279

13280

13281

13368

18867

18868

19217

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

205/65 R16 C 6
PR

175/65R14C6
PR

165/70R14C6
PR

205/65 R15C 6
PR

215/65 R16 C 6
PR

195/65R16 C6
PR

215/65 R15C6
PR

215/60 R16 C 6
PR

195/60 R16 C 6
PR

195/75R16 C 10
PR

195/75R16 C 10
PR

195/75R16 C 10
PR

195/70R15C 8
PR

225/75 R16 C 10
PR

225/75 R16 C 10
PR

165/70 R14C6
PR

103/101T

90/88T

89/87R

102/100T

106/104T

100/98T

104/102T

103/101T

99/97H

110/108R

110/108R

110/108R

104/102S

121/120R

121/120R

89/87R

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

WAR

REP

REP

WAR

REP

665457

382280

382281

382282

382283

665312

382284

382285

382286

380891

380892

382287

382288

382041

382040

584836

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/665457

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382280

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382281

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382282

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382283

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/665312

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382284

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382285

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382286

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/380891

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/380892

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382287

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382288

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382041

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382040

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/584836



19218

19219

19221

19457

19458

19569

19570

19571

21766

21767

23292

23293

23294

25868

25869

25870

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

215/65 R16 C 6
PR

195/60 R16 C 6
PR

215/60 R16 C 6
PR

185R14 C8 PR

195R14 C8 PR

235/65 R16 C 10
PR

205/75 R16 C 10
PR

215/60 R17 C 8
PR

215/70 R15C8
PR

215/70 R15C8
PR

215/70 R15C8
PR

215/65 R16 C 8
PR

205/65 R16 C 8
PR

205/70 R15 C

185/75R16 C8
PR

195/65R16 C 8
PR

106/104T

99/97H

103/101T

102/100R

106/104R

121/119R

113/111R

109/107T

109/107S

109/107S

109/107S

109/107T

107/105T

106/104R

104/102R

104/102T

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

WAR

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

584996

584900

584985

843852

843853

382291

382292

419977

946241

946243

419978

382293

382294

382273

382269

382276

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/584996

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/584900

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/584985

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/843852

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/843853

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382291

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382292

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/419977

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/946241

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/946243

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/419978

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382293

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382294

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382273

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382269

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382276



25871

25873

28204

28205

28206

28207

28208

28209

28210

28354

28369

28370

28371

28372

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

R660

215/75 R16 C 10
PR

225/75 R16 C 10
PR

225/70 R15C8
PR

195/75R16 C 10
PR

195/75R16 C8
PR

205/75R16 C 8
PR

215/75R16 C8
PR

225/65 R16 C 8
PR

235/65 R16 C 8
PR

195R15C8PR

235/65 R16 C 8
PR

215/70 R15C8
PR

225/70 R15C8
PR

215/65 R16 C 6
PR

116/114R

121/120R

112/110S

110/108R

107/105R

110/108R

113/111R

112/110R

115/113R

106/104R

115/113R

109/107S

112/110S

106/104T

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

674093

382278

382271

382287

382274

382270

382272

382266

382267

789214

907724

829315

816571

829318

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/674093

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382278

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382271

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382287

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382274

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382270

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382272

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382266

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/382267

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/789214

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/907724

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/829315

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/816571

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/829318



